
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

10 

21 

161 

89 

43 

34 

39 

30 

60 

25 

4 

2 

26 

44 

Name 

Stephen Seitz 

Kenny Barnett 

John "Chip" Fudge 

Greg Reynolds 

Burt Williams 

Thomas Schluter 

Donnie Cluck 

Michael Kopecky 

Stefan Schluter 

Mike Briggs 

Christopher Tietsort 

Ricardo Price 

Michael Fling 

George Wright 

Class 

BP-H 

BP 

FIA 

BP-H 

CP 

CP 

BS 

DP 

DP 

FIA 

VMC 

BP 

FIA 

BP 

Best Tm 

1:28.656 

1:30.849 

1:32.013 

1:40.606 

1:30.003 

1:30.126 

1:30.394 

1:30.675 

1:30.857 

1:33.075 

1:34.452 

Diff 

2.193 

3.357 

11.950 

1.347 

1.470 

1.738 

2.019 

2.201 

4.419 

5.796 

Gap 

0.174 

1.156 

6.154 

1.347 

0.123 

0.268 

0.281 

0.008 

1.062 

1.377 

Best Speed 

73.091 

71.327 

70.425 

64.410 

71.998 

71.899 

71.686 

71.464 

71.321 

69.621 

68.606 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

4 

3 

6 

2 

4 

7 

7 

4 

6 

5 

6 

0 

0 

0 

2nd Best 

1:28.741 

1:31.289 

1:32.602 

1:40.705 

1:30.173 

1:30.190 

1:30.626 

1:31.711 

1:31.912 

1:33.335 

1:34.482 

2nd Lap 

5 

4 

7 

3 

2 

6 

6 

6 

4 

4 

7 

0 

0 

0 

Status 

1 

1 

1 

1 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

1 

7 

1 

1 

1 

Addl2 

Penguin Racing 

Beckwith  E lectron ic Eng ineering  Co. 

Love racing 

Beckwith  E lectron ic Eng ineering  Co. 

P3 Promotions 

Tietsort Engineered  Glass Systems 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/19/2022 10:26:01 AM 

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring - Francine Plunkett 

Race Director - Doug Mains 

Chief  Stewart - George Curl 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

15th Mike Stephens Classic 

Groups 1 & 7 

Groups 1 & 7 - P & Q 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:38:44 

Hallett Raceway CCW 1.800 miles 

3/19/2022 09:20 

 Group 1 & 7  - Qualifying Race 1

CORRECTED


